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RE: Cor Emichik v. City of Milwaukee, et al. —

C.1. File Number: 05-S-8
Dear Sir or Madam:

tftymey Langley’s March 30, 2005 correspondence (a copy of which is enclosed for your convenience},
advised I am appealing the decision in connection with the above-referenced matter.

disputing the City of Milwaukee's position that I did pot list any damages to my autormobile.
e the City of Milwaukee time, and money, I am enclosing a copy of the Complaint and

I completed on December 16, 2004 that clearly articulates damages to my automobile as a
> City of Milwaukee towing my sutomobile.

n, Attorney Langley referenced a PT-27 Form. Please be advised I have not been provided with a
e PT-27 Form. Therefore, by copy of the same, I am requesting Attorney Langley and/or Mr. Carini

e me with a copy of the PT-27 Form, and any and all additional documentation they have in
61 with the above-referenced matter.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at {414 835-1436. Otherwise, I look
forward to receiving 2 hgaring date from you in the near future. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Enclosures

ce: Attorney Grant F, Langley
M. Steven M, Carini




City of Mitwaukee Tow Lot

COMPLAINT AND INVEST IGATION FORM

~LUSTOMER INFORMATION-

AME:‘ /@/‘fw‘ /ﬁm'c/w é

S/
DDRESS: /029 ¢/ 3ACASol < #/3/
AT LU KEE | g $T202

LLA J! HONE#: L)/ -$39-/4/ 3¢

COMPLAINT:
CITIZEN'S STATEMENT
K %O‘M\ W}\.&& f& 3N

Rasgsencor S de of yelnlcle
e €. b«wilq SC e maﬁ ANg r_'é&m‘ﬂ._ﬂ‘f,J vy lnv’\'i‘?
rf‘é:: L../! cj 1 Y had v

('?r{ S
=~ V1 ad (.Q?"{-fﬁm . - DN AR f‘c:\ -
(0 S SRR <de &maﬁ Cuhher Deebef Autdrd *é}‘ﬁw\
‘e ade ot ke fore . 1f, ; | e
a:de e sideoa | { NG & g raoe

x K
N . : ¥ o
s‘*s; £ ES _sa:é — uﬁfwhef'._. tale e ﬁem.arzf/'( s

"'onl (}g SENG L™

/}Z,x/.;é &
DATE

~OVER-



-CONT-

CIRCILE AREAS OF DAMAGES USING THE DIA RAMS BELOW

-----

DRIVER'S SiDE

&
3

6 " -':: ‘\ FﬂOMi -1 Z:__B_A_cg(_\
= =

... PASSENGER'S siDE
o

. To file 5 claim for *DAMAGE TO or THEFT FROM* your vehicle, Write a detalled letter and send to:
- E

CITY CLERK'S OFFICE,
200 EAST WELLS STREET
CITY HALL, ROOM 205

MILWAUKEE, WI 53202
414-286-2221
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Corey Kmichik

1029 N. Jackson St. _ o
Apt. 1401 Py ook s wAUKEE
Milwaukee, W1 53202
414-839-1436 005 JAN T AM1: S0
City Clerk "gh"zﬁ‘? CUER)
ATTN: CLAIMS * ‘

200 E. Wells St., Room 205
Mitwaukee, Wi 53202-3567

January 4, 2005

Dear Sir or Madam:

On December 167, 2004, my vehicle, a 2001 BMW 325i, was towed because from the cormer of North
Jackson and State streets. The vehicle was ticketed and towed because, it was claimed, the vehicle
was not registered and a VIN number was not visible. However, the car was just purchased from a
deafership in llinois, from which | received a temporary Iliinois registration which was valid until
December 20" 2004. The registration card, about the side of a playing card, was displayed on the
dashboard of the vehicle on the driver's side. The VIN number of the vehicle also was typed right on

the temporary registration.

After retrieving my vehicie from the tow lot, | noticed that the wheels on the passenger side of the
vehicle had some major scrape marks around the edges of the wheels. After inspecting the wheels
more closely, | also noticed there was a flap of rubber loose from one of the tire’s sidewalls. | informed
a tow lot employee of the damage to my vehicle, and he took photographs of the damage. The tow lot
employee stated that the vehicle was probably dragged along the curb as it was ioaded onto the flatbed
tow truck, as well as being dragged along the rails on the side of the tow truck bed, resulting in the
black marks on the wheels as well. | tock photographs that same day as well, which are enclosed. An
estimate for damages is also enclosed with this letter. The estimate includes the replacement of the
two damaged passenger side wheels, and replacement of the damaged tire. The dealership informed
me that replacing only one tire is not recommended and tires need to be replaced in pairs, otherwise
the tires will wear unevenly and vehicle handiing will be affected, possibly compromising safety.

Therefore they included two replacement tires in the estimate.

Sincerely, -
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- - Parts Dept. Hours:
8:00 am - 5:30 pm

We stock and or
order parts for:

Porsche

Audi

BMW

g Saab
% & & THANK YOIF | 1" % * % % % * Mercedes Benz

C Heork Rk kk X ATTENTION® * ¥ % %k PARTS 980.10 Land Rover

. CHECK YOUR ORDERS WHEN DELIVERED SUBLET Infiniti

FILE SHORTAGES WiITHIN 48 HOURS FREIGHT 0.00 nfinit
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS * * SALES TAX 54,89 :
5 SREY L) Thank Youl!

THANK YOU! CUSTOMER COPY
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